
10/30/2020 12:31:27 PM

Route:PM 27A KHOW/EMTP Bus:T2793A

1:52 pm SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

1:59 pm KHOWHEMUN EL

2:13 pm KHOWHEMUN EL

2:18 pm Cowichan Lake Rd@Avondale Pl

2:19 pm Cowichan Lake Rd @ Skinner Rd

2:21 pm ECOLE MT PREVOST EL

2:34 pm Somenos Rd@Mt Prev Lot Exit (Baltimore)

2:42 pm Menzies Rd @ Gibbins Rd (Transit Stop)

2:43 pm 3969 Gibbins Rd - Vimy Hall

2:44 pm Gibbins Rd @ Vimy Rd

2:47 pm Gibbins Rd @ Van Koy Rd

2:48 pm Gibbins Rd @ Curry Rd

2:50 pm Gibbins Rd @ Carmel Dr

2:52 pm 3106 Gibbins Rd [BALTIMORE-Transit Stop]

3:00 pm 2960 Allenby Rd

3:00 pm Koksilah Rd @ Phillips Rd

3:01 pm Koksilah Rd @ Hykawy Rd

3:02 pm Glenora Rd @ Langtry Rd

3:03 pm Glenora Rd @ Eagle Heights Rd

3:04 pm Glenora Rd @ Cormorant Pl

3:06 pm Glenora Rd @ McLay Rd

3:08 pm 3540 Glenora Rd

3:08 pm Glenora Rd @ Community Center

3:11 pm 3939 Vaux Rd

3:12 pm Vaux Rd @ Jeffries Rd

3:15 pm 4999 Waters Rd

3:16 pm Waters Rd @ Glenora Rd

3:27 pm CSS BACK BUS LOADING ZONE



10/30/2020 12:31:27 PM

Route:AM 25A KHOW/TANS/EMTP Bus:T7790A

7:23 am SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

7:28 am Cowichan Lake Rd@Avondale Pl

7:29 am 3271 Cowichan Lk Rd [BALTIMORE-Transit Stop]

7:34 am Cowichan Lake Rd@Castley

7:35 am 3935 Cowichan Lake Rd

7:36 am 4057 Cowichan Lake Rd Just east of Menzies

7:38 am Menzies Rd @ Robson Rd

7:40 am Menzies Rd @ Gibbins Rd (Transit Stop)

7:41 am 3969 Gibbins Rd - Vimy Hall

7:42 am Gibbins Rd @ Vimy Rd

7:45 am Gibbins Rd @ Van Koy Rd

7:47 am Gibbins Rd @ Curry Rd

7:49 am Gibbins Rd @ Carmel Dr

7:51 am 3106 Gibbins Rd [BALTIMORE-Transit Stop]

7:54 am Government St@Cedar Ave [BALTIMORE]

7:58 am KHOWHEMUN EL

8:03 am Caen Rd-just past 3025 Cow LK Townhouses

8:06 am ECOLE MT PREVOST EL

8:15 am TANSOR EL



10/30/2020 12:31:27 PM

Route:AM 24A KHOW/EMTP/TANS Bus:T7794A

7:25 am SCHOOL BOARD OFFICE

7:28 am Trans-Canada Hwy @ Boys Rd

7:30 am 2960 Allenby Rd

7:30 am Koksilah Rd @ Phillips Rd

7:31 am Koksilah Rd @ Hykawy Rd

7:32 am Glenora Rd@Miller Rd Access Triangle

7:32 am Glenora Rd @ Eagle Heights Rd

7:32 am 3115 Glenora Rd

7:35 am 3464 Glenora Rd

7:37 am Glenora Rd @ Community Center

7:39 am 3939 Vaux Rd

7:40 am Vaux Rd @ Bills Rd

7:40 am Vaux Rd @ Jeffries Rd

7:43 am Farmer's Grey Gate

7:43 am 4999 Waters Rd

7:52 am Government St @ Jubilee St

7:54 am KHOWHEMUN EL

8:00 am ECOLE MT PREVOST EL


